
Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Buford Tanniehill 1059 225 25 400 600 1250 4

David Baker 1504 225 800 1025 1

Brandon Borden 644 400 450 850

Bob Finn 38 400 300 50 750

Ray Hamby 245 225 338 563

Tommy Wagner 1940 300 0 300

Wendell Barrow 463 300 0 300 3

Jerry Wright 94 0

0
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Namba D7 Points
Thunder Boat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

David Richmond 457 400 400 400 800 2000 14

Wendell Barrow 463 225 300 600 1125 1

kim jakubik 418 169 169 450 788

Brandon Borden 644 300 0 338 638 1

Rod DeArmond 92 225 0 254 479

Art Rogers 211 300 25 0 325

Jim Nissen 1900 127 0 127 0 254

Tim Martin 839 225 0 225

Don Wahe 2153 169 0 0 169

Jim palezo 90 127 0 127
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Namba D7 Points
G-LTD Mono



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Oscar Love 1175 300 300 400 800 1800 4

Terry Willis 1099 225 0 169 600 994 2

Brandon Borden 644 400 0 450 850

Bob Finn 38 400 300 0 700 2

kim jakubik 418 225 225 0 450
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G-LTD Cat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

John Borden 64 400 0 800 1200 1

kim jakubik 418 225 600 825 1

Jim Pelezo 90 300 400 50 750

Ryan Taylor 95 0 0 338 338

Bob Finn 38 300 0 300

Don Wahe 2153 225 0 0 225
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Namba D7 Points
G1 Cracker Box



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Oscar Love 1175 400 225 127 600 1352 6

David Richmond 457 300 400 225 338 1263 7

Dale Roberts 5 800 800 4

Wendell Barrow 463 300 300 108 708 1

Max Hill 1523 225 400 0 625 3

Eugene Dukes 1070 72 72 450 594 2

Buford Tanniehill 1059 25 169 54 144 392

David Wale 804 54 127 54 144 379

Tommy Wagner 1940 169 169 0 338 3

Brent Byers 368 54 254 308 1

Jerry Roberts 1443 54 54 108 216

Jim Nissen 1900 127 54 0 181 1

John Neuhaus 1554 96 54 0 150

Rod DeArmond 92 54 54 0 108

David Meloni 1666 54 54 0 108

Brandon Borden 644 96 0 96

Tim Martin 839 54 0 54 1
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Namba D7 Points
G1 Mono



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Terry Willis 1099 400 0 400 600 1400 3

Oscar Love 1175 169 225 72 800 1266 5

Ronnie King 1223 96 400 300 450 1246 2

David Wale 804 300 300 127 338 1065 1

Tommy Wagner 1940 169 254 423

David Meloni 1666 225 0 0 225

Brandon Borden 644 225 0 225

Alfred Nesby 1526 169 0 0 169

kim jakubik 418 169 0 169

Terry Stafford 1104 72 0 96 0 168

Ryan Taylor 95 0 0 0 0

Buford Tanniehill 1059 0 0 0 0
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Namba D7 Points
G1 Gat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Terry Willis 1099 225 169 800 1194 1

Ronnie King 1223 300 400 338 1038 4

Buddy Stone 533 75 300 450 825

Alfred Nesby 1526 0 600 600

Dale Roberts 5 600 600 2

Matthew Shepherd 1711 400 0 400 1

Tommy Wagner 1940 169 127 0 296 1

Brandon Borden 644 225 0 225
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Namba D7 Points
G1 Sport



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Ronnie King 1223 300 400 400 600 1700 3

Jerry Roberts 1443 400 127 450 977

Dale Roberts 5 800 800 2

Eugene Dukes 1070 225 169 338 732 1

Buddy Stone 533 169 300 254 723 1

Matt Baker 1507 300 0 300

Kim jakubik 418 225 0 225

Max Hill 1523 225 0 225 1

Jim Nissen 1900 0 96 0 96 1

0
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Namba D7 Points
G1 Rigger



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Angelo Dallas El Paso Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Jim Pelezo 90 225 300 0 800 1325 3

David Baker 1505 225 400 450 1075

Brandon Borden 644 400 300 338 1038 1

Joey Baker 182 225 127 600 952 1

Matt Baker 1507 400 225 0 625 3

Ryan Taylor 95 300 0 254 554

Bob Finn 38 169 0 169 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Namba D7 Points
Gas Scale



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

John Borden 64 300 400 800 1500 2

Kim Jakubik 418 300 300 254 854

Tommy Wagner 1940 225 600 825

Art Hall 1046 400 0 338 738

Ryan Taylor 95 225 0 450 675

Don Wahe 2153 400 0 0 400 1

Jim Pelezo 90 225 0 50 275
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Namba D7 Points
Open Cracker Box



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Terry Stafford 1104 300 225 600 1125 1

Oscar Love 1175 72 400 400 192 1064 1

Dale Roberts 5 800 800 2

Brandon Borden 644 127 169 450 746

Buford Tanniehill 1059 0 300 0 338 638

Max Hill 1523 225 300 0 525 3

Ronnie King 1223 54 127 254 435 1

Don Wahe 2153 400 0 0 400

Kim jakubik 418 225 25 0 250

Matthew Shepherd 1711 169 0 0 169 1

Jim Nissen 1900 96 54 0 150

Alfred Nesby 1526 96 0 96

John Neuhaus 1554 72 0 0 72

Brent Byers 368 72 0 72
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Open OffShore



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

David Richmond 457 127 400 169 600 1296 6

Buford Tanniehill 1059 300 54 450 804

Dale Roberts 5 800 800 2

Eugene Dukes 1070 400 54 330 784

Jerry Roberts 1443 300 96 254 650

Oscar Love 1175 169 169 50 192 580 2

Brent Byers 368 400 0 400 2

Jim Nissen 1900 72 300 0 372 1

Max Hill 1523 96 225 0 321 2

Tommy Wagner 1940 225 0 0 225

Bob Finn 38 225 0 0 225

David Wale 804 0 72 144 216 1

Tim Martin 839 172 0 172 1

Alfred Nesby 1526 0 54 0 54

Tommy Shackleford 991 54 0 54

Rod DeArmond 92 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Namba D7 Points
Open Mono



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Oscar Love 1175 400 300 400 800 1900 6

David Richmond 457 300 400 96 450 1246

Terry Willis 1099 225 54 600 879 2

Buford Tanniehill 1059 96 300 254 650

Ryan Taylor 95 127 338 465

Art Hall 1046 300 144 444

Bob Finn 38 127 300 0 427

David Wale 804 169 72 72 108 421

Terry Stafford 1104 25 127 254 406

Tommy Wagner 1940 25 338 363

Matt Baker 1507 169 0 169

Tim Martin 839 169 0 169

John Neuhaus 1554 96 0 96

Alfred Nesby 1526 0 0
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Namba D7 Points
Open Cat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Ronnie King 1223 169 400 300 600 1469 7

Buddy Stone 533 300 225 450 975 2

Dale Roberts 5 800 800 1

Terry Willis 1099 225 127 338 690 1

Matthew Shepherd 1711 400 0 400 1

Bob Finn 38 0 400 0 400

Billy Sarrels 270 300 0 300

Art Hall 1046 0 254 254

Tommy Shackleford 991 169 0 169

Jerry Roberts 1443 96 50 146

John Neuhaus 1554 127 0 127

Buford Tanniehill 1059 0 0 0
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Namba D7 Points
Open Sport



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Ronnie King 1223 225 400 300 600 1525 1

Eugene Dukes 1070 300 96 800 1196 3

Buddy Stone 533 0 400 192 592 2

Wendell Barrow 463 300 72 144 516

Rod DeArmond 92 0 450 450

David Meloni 1666 400 0 400

Art Rogers 211 225 169 0 394

John Borden 64 338 338 1

Jerry Roberts 1443 169 127 0 296 1

Dale Roberts 5 254 254

Max Hill 1523 225 0 225

Matt Baker 1507 169 0 169

Jim Nissen 1900 25 54 0 79

Tommy Shackleford 991 54 0 54
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Namba D7 Points
Open Rigger



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio R.N.Y.C Dallas ODESSA Houston Amarillo Dallas San Angelo TOTAL Eli

Wendell Barrow 469 400 300 800 1500 2

Kim Jakubik 418 300 400 600 1300

Jim Pelezo 90 400 225 50 675

Jerry Wright 94 450 450

Joey Baker 182 169 169 50 388

Tim Martin 839 225 0 225

John Borden 64 25 0 25

Ryan Taylor 95 0 0 0
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Namba D7 Points
Gas Tunnel


